
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP/VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr.Salman Ahmed Tutor 01.02.2024 Thursday 9-10AM
PH-1.62

Describe antiseptic & disinfectant

2 Dr.|Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 01.02.2024 Thursday 3-4PM
PH-1.5(SGL)

Pharmacodynamics

3 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 02.02.2024 Friday 12-1PM
PH-1.14(L)

Introduction to ANS

4 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 03.02.2024 Saturday 11-1PM

PH-1.18(VI with Anaesthesia)

Describe the mechanism of action type, dosage, side effect, 

Indication & contra Indication of General Anaesthetics & 

Preanaesthetic medication

5 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 08.02.2024 Thursday 9-10AM
PH-1.14(L)

Cholinergic drugs

6 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 09.02.2024 Friday 12-1PM
PH-1.14(L)

Cholinergic drugs

7 Dr.|Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 12.02.2024 Monday 2-4PM

PH-3.7(SGL)

Prepare a list of essestinal medical for a healthcare facility

8 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 14.02.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM
PH-1.13(L)

Adrenergic drugs-I

9 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 15.02.2024 Thursday 9-10AM
PH-1.13(L)

Adrenergic drugs-II

10 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 15.02.2024 Thursday 3-4PM
PH-1.13(L)

Adrenergic drugs-III

11 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. 16.02.2024 Friday 12-1PM
PH-1.14(SGL)

Anticholinergic

12 Dr.S.K.Verma Asso.Prof. 17.02.2024 Saturday 2-4Pm

PH-4.1(DOAP)

Administered drug through various route in a simulated 

enviourment usingm manniquines

13 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 19.02.2024 Monday 2-4PM
PH-1.13(L)

Antiadrenergic drugs

14 Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. 21.02.2024 Wednesday 12-1PM

PH-1.14(SGL)

Anticholinergic

15 Dr.Srishti Chauhan Tutor 22.02.2024 Thursday 9-10AM
PH-1.61(SGL)

Describe & discuss dietary supplement & neutraceuticals

16 Dr.Akanksha Suman Prof.& Head 22.02.2024 Thursday 3-4PM
PH-1.13(L)

Antiadrenergic drugs

17 Dr.Neetu Gupta Assist.Prof. 23.02.2024 Friday 12-1PM
PH-1.13(SGL)

Antiadrenergic drugs(Glaucoma)

18 Dr.|Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 24.02.2024 Saturday 3-4PM
PH-1.15(L)

Skeletal muscle relaxant

19 All faculty 26.02.2024 Monday 2-4PM
Formative Assessment

20 Dr.|Saumya Pandey Assist.Prof. 29.02.2024 Thursday 12-1PM
PH-1.15(L)

Skeletal muscle relaxant
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